LIGHTING SOLUTION
STRIP LED
IP
Certification:
CE, RohS
ELED-2216
2
Product Features

24 100
IP
Codification at page 22
Codification at page 22
Certification:
CE, RohS
ELED-5730
6
Product Features
•	 High CRI over 80Ra on request
•	 Highest quality components 5730 Leds chips
•	 120° Beam angle
•	 Colors Red, Green, Blue, Yellow, White (2700K,
3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K)
•	 Fully dimmable
•	 12V or 24V DC input voltage (230V AC optional)
•	 Working temperature: -25~+60°C
•	 Package: 5m/roll (other on request)
•	 IP Rating:
IP20, IP54, IP65, IP67, IP68
•	 Lifetime 50.000h
tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
Specifications
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
Voltage:
12VDC; 24VDC
230V AC optional
Beam Angle:
120°
Protection options:
IP20, IP54,IP65, IP67, IP68
120°
Led Type Led
(Qty/m)
Voltage
(V)
CCT
(K)
Power
 (W)
PBC width
(mm)
Qty of
Row
Cuttable
Unit (mm)
IP
protection
Lumen
(lm/m)
CRI
(Ra)
5730
36
12
2700
3000
4000
5000
6500
9 10 1
83
A/B/C/D/E/F/G 792-855
80
24 166
60
12
16 10 1
50
A/B/C/D/E/F/G 1408-1520
24 100
72
12

C896 896 WRGB 16 12 50 16-520
IP
Codification at page 22
Certification:
CE, RohS
ELED-DUAL WHITE
12
Product Features
•	 Highest quality components Leds chips
•	 Beam angle 120° (180° for COB LED Type)
•	 Colors White (2700K, 6500K, MIXED)
•	 Fully dimmable
•	 12V or 24V DC input voltage (230V AC optional)
•	 Working temperature: -25~+60°C
•	 Package: 5m/roll (other on request)
•	 IP Rating:
IP20, IP54, IP65, IP67, IP68
•	 Lifetime 50.000h
tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
Voltage:
12VDC; 24VDC
230V AC optional
Beam Angle:
120°/180°
Protection options:
IP20, IP54, IP65, IP67, IP68
120°
180°
Standard
13tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
Specifications
Led Type Led
(Qty/m)
Voltage
(V)
CCT
(K)
Power
 (W)
PBC width
(mm)
Qty of
Row
Cuttable
Unit (mm)
IP
protection
Lumen
(lm/m)
CRI
(Ra)
3527
60
12
2700
6500
MIXED
9.6 8 1
50
A/B/C/D/E/F/G
374-768
80
24 100
120 24 19.2 10 1 50 749-1536
2216 240 24 20 10 1 50 A/D/E 750-1560
5050
40 12 9.6 10
1
50

C672 672 24 14 10 1 25 680-1600 80
IP
Codification at page 22
Certification:
CE, RohS
ELED-NEON
14
Product Features
•	 Flexible horizontal bending strip,ultra slim
•	 High CRI over of 80Ra
•	 Highest quality components 2835 Leds chips
•	 120° Beam angle
•	 12V or 24V DC input voltage (230V AC optional
•	 Working temperature: -25~+60°C
•	 Package: 5m/roll (other on request)
•	 IP Rating: IP65
•	 Lifetime 50.000h
tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
Specifications
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
Voltage:
12VDC; 24VDC
230V AC optional
Beam Angle:
120°
Protection options:
IP65
120°
Led Type Led
(Qty/m)
Voltage
(V)
CCT
(K)
Power
 (W)
Dimension
(mm)
Qty of
Row
Cuttable
Unit (mm)
IP
protection
Lumen
(lm/m)
CRI
(Ra)
N0612
2835
120 LED/m
12
3000
4000
6000
RED
GREEN
BLUE
12 6 x 12 1 50 E 200
80
24
N0816
12
12 8 x 16 1 50 E 40-240
24
N1010
12
12 10 x 10 1 50 E 85-580
24
N2010
12
14 20 x 10 1 50 E 40-380

Bending Direction
IP
Codification at page 22
1000
Dimensions
Dimension in mm
7.5
7.5
2002.
6
Super thin Magic RGB Ambient LED Strips
Profile Type
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
18tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
Fast Connectors
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
17tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. For glue coating waterproof LED Strip Light
Item NO PCB Width LED Qty/m Channels
CS205001 10mm ≤60 RGB, 4-PIN
CS307001 12mm ≤60 RGBW, 5-PIN
CS206001 10mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
Item NO PCB Width LED Qty/m Channels
CS205002 10mm ≤60 RGB, 4-PIN
CS307002 12mm ≤60 RGBW, 5-PIN
CS206002 10mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
Item NO PCB Width LED Qty/m Channels
CS205003 10mm ≤60 RGB, 4-PIN
CS307003 12mm ≤60 RGBW, 5-PIN
CS206003 10mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
Item NO PCB Width LED Qty/m Channels
CS101010 8mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
CS201010 10mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
Item NO PCB Width LED Qty/m Channels
CS101011 8mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
CS201011 10mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
Item NO PCB Width LED Qty/m Channels
CS101012 8mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
CS201012 10mm ≤60 Single Color, 2-PIN
Available color Profile Cover color
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
19tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
20tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
21tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
22tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
27.6
Accessory
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
23tel +39 039625091 | info@comestero.com | www.comesterosistemi.com
LIGHTING SOLUTION | www.comesterosistemi.com
1. Specifications might change without notice 2. Special design on request
27.6
The images in the catalogue are indicative, each accessory is available in combination with the chosen profile.
Side Closure Cap
Clip
Profile Connector
White Black Silver
L ConnectorStright Connector
Rotating Bracket Pendant Kit